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Sl. No. 
Course 

Code 

Name of the  

Course Coordinator 

No. of Students % 

Passed Total Appeared Passed 

1 BTX601 Textile Mathematics -I 19 19 16 84.21 

2 BTX602 Textile Testing -I   19 19 19 100 

3 BTX613D Industrial Engineering in Textile and Apparel Industry 19 19 17 89.47 

4 BCV654C Integrated waste Management for a smart city 19 19 19 100 

5 BTX685   Project Phase I 19 19 19 100 

6 BTXL606 Textile Testing Lab –I 19 19 19 100 

7 BTXL657C Computer Aided Textile &Garment Designing -lab 19 19 19 100 

8 BPEK658 Physical Education (PE) (Sports and Athletics) 19 19 19 100 
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Number of Backlog courses 
Number and Percentage of Students having backlogs in  

 (Appeared:19)  

Zero (Cleared all the courses) 14 

1 5 

2 - 

3 - 

4 - 

5 - 

6 - 

7 - 

8 - 
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Class Equivalence 
Number and Percentage of Students in  

 (Appeared: *19*)  

First Class with Distinction (FCD)  

if % ≥ 70 
14 

First Class (FC)  

if 60 ≤ % <70 
- 

Second Class (SC)  

if 50 ≤ % < 60 
- 

Pass Class (P)  

if 40 ≤ % ≤ 50 
- 

Fail 5 
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